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Tentative Schedule 
 
Sunday Arrive, Orientation, no formal programming 
 
Monday-Friday 

  
   

  
  
  
  
  

    
   

  
  

   
  
  

  
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Depart for breakfast 
Breakfast
Begin Fieldwork
Break
Fieldwork
Lunch at site
Fieldwork
Drive to dinner
Dinner
Break
Evening session, lab work 
Free time
Quiet time

6:50 am
7:00 am
8:00 am

10:00 am 
10:15 am 
12:30 pm 
1:15 pm
4:20 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Saturday (8 am-12 pm). Lab work, data processing


The schedule is subject to change depending on weather, archeological site tour 
opportunities, and museum trips. Students will receive a final version upon arrival.


